
C.—3.
Statement showing the Whole of the Quartz-crushing Machines and Appliances for treating

Auriferous and Argentiferous Ores in the Hauraki Mining District for the Year ended the
31st December, 1900—continued.
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MZSSMESea. : Name of Machine. Name of Owners.
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Thames County —otd.
Puriri Puriri Puriri Gold Estates Gold-

mining Co.
John Molnnes

1 1
W. H.

1 0

Tairua
Hit or Miss
Bonnie Scotland..
Ajax
Cannon's
Broken Hill

Richard Cannon
Broken Hill Gold-mining

Co.
Whangamata Proprietary

Gold-mining Co.
The Mananu Gold-mining

Co.
J. Maokay
Tillsley Brothers
Kuranui Gold-mining Co.
New Moanataiari Gold-

mining Co.
Charles Judd
Kuranui-CaledonianGold-

mining Co.
May Queen Gold-mining

Co.
New Moanataiari Gold-

mining Co.
Waiotahi Gold-miningCo.
Fame and Fortune Gold-

mining Co.
School of Mines Board in

trust
May Queen Extended

Gold-mining Co.
W. Manning
Reginald Smith

20
12
4

20

2
6
4
1
6

1
2
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

i
i

1
1

i

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0"i i

Whangamata Luck at Last *2 1 1 1 i 1 1 0

The Mananu 10 1 1 1 1 0

Ohui
Omahu
Thames Borough ..

Ohui
Sheet Anchor
Kuranui
Moanataiari

2
2

20
60

1
1
6

21

1
1
2
2

1
1
1
6

i' 1 0

1 0
2 02 4 3 1 1 1

Judd'a ..
Comer's '20 2

5
9 i

l
1 0
1 02 1 'i

May Queen 33 8 3 2 3 2 1 0

Cambria 21 13 1 2 5 1 1 0

Waiotahi
Fame and Fortune

21
21

5
16

2
1

2
1

1
1

l
1 0

School of Mines .. 2 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 0

May Queen Ex-
tended

Fairmile
Bank ofNew South

Wales
Bank of New Zea-

land

23 14

1
2
1
1

4

1

1

1 1

1 0

1 0
0 1

A. Smith 2 1 3 0 1

Ohinemuri County.
Paeroa Bank of New Zea-

land
Crown

G. Burgess 2 1 1 1 0 1

Karangahake

Komata

Woodstock

Talisman
Komata..

New Zealand Crown Mines
Co. (Ltd.)

Woodstock Gold-mining
Co.

Talisman Gold-mining Co.
Komata Reefs Gold-min-

ing Co.
Waitekauri Gold-mining

Co.
Ditto ..

1
2

60

40

20
20

1

1
1

2
4

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

1

1

1
1

1
1
1

1 1

1

1
1

1

1
1
1

1 0

1 0

1 0
1 0

Waitekauri Waitekauri 40 6 3 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 0

Golden Cross
Grace Darling
Jubilee
Mangakara
Alpha
Waitekauri Ex-

tended
Maratoto

Jubilee Gold-mining Co.
Reginald Smith
Alpha Gold-mining Co...
Waitekauri Extended

Gold-mining Co.
Maratoto Gold - mining

Co.
Hikutaia Gold Syndicate

1 10
10
10
9

20
40

2
3
5
3

2 1

2
1
1
1
1
2

2
2
2
2
1
2

1
1
1

J.
1
1

1
1
1

1 1
1

i' o

Maratoto
i
i 3

1
1

1
1

1
1

i o
i o
i o

10 2 2 1 1 1 1 1

Hikutaia Gold
Syndicate

Ohinemuri Gold
Syndioate

Waihi
Viotoria
Union Waihi

1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

Owharoa Ohinemuri Gold Syndicate 15 2 1 2 1 1

Waihi
Waikino
Waihi

Waihi Gold-mining Co. .. 2
4
2

90
200

40

1
12
2

3
3
2

6
4
2

1
4
1

1 1
1
1

1
1
1

1 0
1 0
1 0Union Waihi Gold-min-

ing Co.
1

Pinko County.
Waiorongomai Waiorongomai E. H. Hardie 10 1 0

City of Auckland,
Auckland Fraser's

Bank of New Zea-
land

George Fraser and Sons
Bank of New Zealand .. 1 2

1
2
1

2
2

2
6

1
4

1
2

1 6 1u • •

Great Barrier Island Barrier Reefs Gold
and Silver Co.

Barrier Reefs Gold- and
Silver-mining Co.

20 1

33 1,305 7 268 30 120;12967 43 29 10 40 48 528

•Kru; mill.
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